
MENS  198.0 RESULTS

Mens  198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 193.0 305.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 195.0 300.0 8

3 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 230.0 6

4 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 215.0 4

5 Kolton Miller Colby High School 198.0 195.0 2

6 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 185.0 175.0 1

7 Louismar Macias Oakley High School 189.0 165.0 0

8 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 193.0 150.0 0

9 Griffin McKinney Northern Valley High School 185.0 145.0 0

10 Carson Bergsten Triplains 197.0 135.0 0

11 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 186.8 0.0 0

Mens  198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 193.0 465.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 195.0 425.0 8

3 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 405.0 6

4 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 315.0 4

5 Griffin McKinney Northern Valley High School 185.0 300.0 2

6 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 185.0 285.0 1

7 Kolton Miller Colby High School 198.0 275.0 0

8 Carson Bergsten Triplains 197.0 230.0 0

9 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 186.8 225.0 0

10 Louismar Macias Oakley High School 189.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 193.0 180.0 0

Mens  198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 195.0 280.0 10

2 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 255.0 8

3 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 193.0 245.0 6

4 Kolton Miller Colby High School 198.0 195.0 4

5 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 185.0 190.0 2

6 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 165.0 1

7 Griffin McKinney Northern Valley High School 185.0 150.0 0

8 Louismar Macias Oakley High School 189.0 150.0 0

9 Carson Bergsten Triplains 197.0 145.0 0

10 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 193.0 135.0 0

11 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 186.8 0.0 0

Mens  198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 193.0 1015.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 195.0 1005.0 8

3 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 890.0 6

4 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 695.0 4

5 Kolton Miller Colby High School 198.0 665.0 2

6 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 185.0 650.0 1

7 Griffin McKinney Northern Valley High School 185.0 595.0 0

8 Louismar Macias Oakley High School 189.0 530.0 0

9 Carson Bergsten Triplains 197.0 510.0 0

10 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 193.0 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 186.8 225.0 0


